
  
 

December 

       Thursday 12-12-19 7PM $10.00 Lindley Creek Christmas Show  

       Sunday  12-22-19 7PM $8.00  Rusty Rierson Christmas Show  

       Tuesday  12-31-19 8PM $20.00 Swing Street Big Band – New Year’s Eve 

        (Ticket only, reserved tables) 

       
 

January 

      Sunday    1-05-20  7PM $7.00        The Baker Family Show 

      Sunday  1-12-20  6PM $9.00  Goldwing Express Show 

      Thursday 1-16-20  7PM  $8.00  Hot Rodz Dance 

      Thursday 1-23-20  7PM $8.00  The Kody Norris Show 

      Sunday  1-26-20  3PM    $5.00  Winter Texan Orchestra 

      Thursday 1-30-20  7PM $7.00  Sarah Smith Trio Show 

 
 

February 

      Monday   2-03-20   7PM $8.00  Shake Rattle & Roll   

      Saturday  2-08-20  2 PM     $15Adv $18dr Lindley Creek -Faith Family and Freedom 

      Saturday  2-08-20  7PM      $15Adv$18dr Lindley Creek -Faith Family and Freedom 

      Monday  2-10-20   7PM $7.00  Jason Coleman - Piano Magic of Floyd Cramer 

      Friday  2-14-20   7PM $8.00  Tom Wurth 

      Sunday  2-16-20   3PM FREE  Tiny Hill Orchestra Dance 

      Thursday    2-20-20   7PM $7:00  Rusty Rierson Show 

      Sunday  2-23-20   7PM FREE  Jimmy Burson Band – Kermit’s birthday  
       

March 

      Sunday  3-01-20   3PM FREE  Tiny Hill Orchestra Dance 

     Thursday      3-05-19   5:30PM $8.00  Pick Pocket Gene 
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